GEOG 1112
FA21
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday



	9-10:40AM
CRN#
	9-10:40AM
CRN#94369
Sam Appiah
sappiah3@student.gsu.edu
	9-10:40AM
CRN#94371
Olajide Disu
odisu1@student.gsu.edu
	9-10:40AM
CRN#94330
Sarah Akinola
sakinola1@student.gsu.edu
	9-10:40AM
CRN#94382
Raquel Oliva roliva1@student.gsu.edu

	11AM-12:40PM
CRN#94379
Habibat Idris
hidris1@student.gsu.edu
	11AM-12:40PM
CRN#
	11AM-12:40PM
CRN#94380
Matthew Palmer
mpalmer29@student.gsu.edu
	11AM-12:40PM
CRN#
	11AM-12:40PM
CRN#94374
Mohammed Islam
mislam16@student.gsu.edu

	1-2:40PM
CRN#94373
McKenzie Lane
mlane30@student.gsu.edu
	1-2:40PM
CRN#
	1-2:40PM
CRN#94395
Cyprian Ozigbo
cozigbo1@student.gsu.edu
	1-2:40PM
CRN#
	11AM-12:40PM
CRN#96194
Prince Osei
poseibonsu1@student.gsu.edu

	3:30-5:10PM
CRN#94394
Sarah Akinola
sakinola1@student.gsu.edu
	3-4:40PM
CRN#94370
Joseph Ayers-Irusota
jayersirusota1@student.gsu.edu
	[bookmark: _GoBack]3:30-5:10PM
CRN#94384
Matthew Palmer
mpalmer29@student.gsu.edu
	3-4:40PM
CRN#
	1-2:40PM
CRN#94401
Raquel Oliva roliva1@student.gsu.edu

	5-6:40PM
CRN#
	5-6:40PM
CRN#94399
Habibat Idris
hidris1@student.gsu.edu
	5-6:40PM
CRN#
	5-6:40PM
CRN#94400
Mayowa Jimoh
mjimoh1@student.gsu.edu
	3-4:40PM
CRN#94376
Matthew Palmer
mpalmer29@student.gsu.edu

	7-8:40PM
CRN#
	7-8:40PM
CRN#94397
Habibat Idris
hidris1@student.gsu.edu
	7-8:40PM
CRN#
	7-8:40PM
CRN#94396
Prince Osei
poseibonsu1@student.gsu.edu
	5-6:40PM
CRN#94377
Matthew Palmer
mpalmer29@student.gsu.edu



Online Asynchronous Sections
CRN#94368      Habibat Idris                         hidris1@student.gsu.edu
CRN#94378       McKenzie Lane                    mlane30@student.gsu.edu
CRN#94319       Sam Appiah                          sappiah3@student.gsu.edu
CRN#94318       Sam Appiah                          sappiah3@student.gsu.edu
CRN#94320      Joseph Ayers-Irusota         jayersirusota1@student.gsu.edu     
CRN#94321       Joseph Ayers-Irusota         jayersirusota1@student.gsu.edu
CRN#94322      Cyprian Ozigbo                    cozigbo1@student.gsu.edu
CRN#94323      Cyprian Ozigbo                    cozigbo1@student.gsu.edu      
CRN#94398      Mayowa Jimoh                   mjimoh1@student.gsu.edu
